Name
Aileen

Linda

Maryam
Julie
Morgan

Elizabeth

Miranda

Richard

Andrew
Paige
John

James

Ulla

Marie

Hana
Ann
Elaine

Jeanne

Lynn

Stephen

William
Michelle
William

Kenneth

2015 Grafton High School Scholarships

Scholarship

Ahlers Kent State University - Honors Scholarship
Kent State University - Trustee Scholarship
Kent State University - President's Scholarship
Kent State University - University Scholarship
Kent State University - Athletic Scholarship
Providence College - Athletic Scholarship

Alexander Civilian Marksmanship Program Scholarship
George Mason University - Mason Excellence Scholarship
New York Institute of Technology - President's Scholarship
University of Alabama Birmingham - Blazer Elite Scholarship
University of Alabama Birmingham - Engineering Scholarship
Virginia Commonwealth University - Provost Scholarship
Virginia Commonwealth University - Academic Excellence Scholarship

Alomar Brandywine Women's Club Scholarship
Asbury University of Mary Washington - Blue and Gray Award
Ashby Clemson University - Academic Scholarship
VAW-VRC Merit Scholarship
Ballman Christopher Newport University - Honors Scholarship

James Madison University - IMU Second Century Scholarship
James Madison University - Achievement Scholarship

Barringer Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship
Bridgewater College - ACE Scholarship
Barron College of Wooster - Dean's Award

Dickinson College - Benjamin Rush Scholarship
Gettysburg College - Presidential Scholarship
Juniata College - James Quinter Scholarship
University of Mary Washington - Honors Program
University of Mary Washington - Presidential Award
Ursinus College - Your Ursinus College Scholarship

Baskin Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship
Baxter Pennsylvania College of Art & Design - Presidential Scholarship
Bednarek College of William and Mary - James Monroe Scholar

Furman University - Bell Tower Scholarship

George Mason University - Mason Excellence Award

The University of Georgia - Presidential Leadership Scholarship
Bittner Harry Davis/Harry Sager Bowling Scholarship

Amount

$6,000.00
$12,000.00
$15,920.00
$15,920.00
$82,864.00
$45,268.00
$1,000.00
$12,000.00
$16,000.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$52,000.00
$8,000.00
$850.00
$4,000.00
$40,000.00
$3,000.00
$8,000.00
$30,196.00
$14,000.00
$20,000.00
$92,400.00
$96,000.00
$60,000.00
$60,000.00
$96,000.00
$16,000.00
$25,000.00
$96,000.00
$24,000.00
$10,000.00
$3,000.00
$80,000.00
$12,000.00
$84,840.00
$2,000.00



Brock
Giulia
Amber
Jaimie

Megan
Angela

Cinyu

Adam
Helen
Kaija
Ricks

Jenna

Cody
Brian

Alexandria

Sara
Talya
Adam
Alexis

Hal
Sarah

Tyler

Maya
Alison
Elyse

Timothy
Ke'Alohi

Francesca

LaVan
Leigh

Walker
Anthony

Margarite

Ann

Elise
Christopher
Taylor

Jean

Braidwood

Bratosin

Brown
Brown
Cattles
Chang

Chi

Church
Cooper

Craft

Dearing
DeShayes

DeWees
DiCesare

Dixon

Eckelman
Faggart
Farley
Fendrick

Ferguson
Fralich

2015 Grafton High School Scholarships

West Virginia University - Academic Excellence Scholarship
West Virginia University - Engineering Achievement Scholarship
Washington Adventist University - Academic Scholarship
Washington Adventist University - Music Scholarship

Virginia Commonwealth University - Virginia Merit Scholarship
Randolph-Macon College - Dean's Award

Lynchburg College - Presidential Scholarship

Virginia Commonwealth University - Provost Scholarship
Virginia Commonwealth University - Academic Excellence Award
University of Virginia - Access UVA Scholarship I

George Washington University - Presidential Academic Scholarship
George Washington University - University and Alumni Scholarship
Virginia Commonwealth University - Presidential Scholarship
Hampton Roads Orthopedics and Sports Medicine Scholarship
Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State School University - James Powell Scholarship
Maryland Institute of Art - Creative Vision Scholarship

Pratt Institute - Presidential Scholarship

High Point University - High Point Fellowship

Virginia Commonwealth University - Virginia Merit Scholarship
Barton College - Presidential Scholarship

The University of Maine - U Main Flagship Scholarship

Virginia Wesleyan College - Wesleyan Scholarship

The University of Georgia - Classic Scholars Award

Ferrum College - Academic Scholarship

Liberty University - Champion Scholarship

Liberty University - Pastor Alumni Scholarship

Liberty University - Virginia Scholarship

Ferrum College - Academic Scholarship

Mary Baldwin College - Founder's Scholarship

Old Dominion University - Scholastic Scholarship

Chowan University - Alumni Scholarship

Old Dominion University - University Scholar Scholarship
Lynchburg College - Lynchburg College Scholarship

Lynchburg College - Presidential Scholarship

Mary Baldwin College - Founder's Scholarship

Old Dominion University - University Scholar Scholarship
Randolph-Macon College - Trustee's Scholarship

$56,000.00
$18,000.00
$40,000.00
$24,000.00
$14,000.00
$56,000.00
$56,000.00
$52,000.00
$8,000.00
$12,768.00
$25,000.00
$7,200.00
$98,000.00
$1,000.00
$6,000.00
$32,000.00
$60,000.00
$28,000.00
$14,000.00
$146,120.00
$60,000.00
$80,000.00
$36,420.00
$48,000.00
$8,500.00
$2,000.00
$6,000.00
$44,000.00
$56,000.00
$24,000.00
$21,200.00
$16,000.00
$12,000.00
$56,000.00
$56,000.00
$16,000.00
$76,000.00



Tom

Alexa

Samuel

Joshua

Breanne

Rebekah

Karese
Nathan
Morgan

William
Kathryn

Michaela
Ruth
Maegan

Joshua

Latonia

Edward

Robert

Christina

Anne

Nichol
Hunter
Teresa

Alton
Hue

Rose
Ann
Lynne

Hawkins

Hodge

Houle

Ingersoll

Irons

Jakola

Kaw-uh
Kimbel
Kimmel

Kirschke
Knapp

Kniskern
Kornegay
Kranz

2015 Grafton High School Scholarships

Department of the Navy Four year ROTC Scholarship

The Citadel, The Military College of South Carolina - Citadel Scholars' Scholarship

University of Virginia - UVA Scholarship Il
Georgia Institute of Technology - Georgia Tech Scholarship

Navy Supply Corps Foundation - CDR Thomas M. Francis, SC, USN (Ret) Scholarship

Old Dominion University Academic Scholarship

The Hampton Delta Foundation, Inc. Scholarship

York-James City-Williamsburg NAACP Carnita Woods Book Award
University of Mary Washington - Presidential Scholarship

Christopher Newport University - Smithfield Scholar Scholarship

Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship

The University of Alabama - Dean's Engineering Excellence Scholarship
The University of Alabama - Foundation in Excellence Scholarship
West Virginia University - Academic Excellence Scholarship

Wilkes University - Wilkes Scholarship

Mary Immaculate Hospital Auxiliary Health Scholarship

Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship

Virginia Commonwealth University - Virginia Merit Scholarship
Yorktown Rotary Service Award

Hollins University - Hollins Scholar Award

Hollins University - Presidential Award

Virginia Commonwealth University - Virginia Merit Scholarship

York County School Division School of the Arts - Heart of SOA Award
Christopher Newport University - Robert L. Kelly Theater Guild Scholarship
Wingate University - Irwin Belk Scholarship

George Mason University - Mason Excellence Award

Roanoke College - Trustee Scholarship

University of Colorado Boulder - Chancellor's Achievement Scholarship
University of San Francisco - University Scholar Scholarship

Virginia Commonwealth University - Dean's Scholarship

Virginia Commonwealth University - Virginia Merit Award Scholarship
Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship

University of Delaware - Provost Scholarship

Temple University - University Scholar

Wheaton College - Charles Blanchard Presidential Award

Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship

$180,000.00
$183,928.00

$68,196.00
$11,900.00
$10,000.00

$12,000.00
$594.20
$350.00
$12,000.00
$8,000.00
$20,000.00
$6,000.00
$49,900.00
$32,000.00
$60,000.00
$1,000.00
$24,000.00
$14,000.00
$1,500.00
$88,000.00
$8,000.00
$14,000.00
$100.00
$3,000.00
$10,000.00
$12,000.00
$78,000.00
$25,000.00
$80,000.00
$26,000.00
$14,000.00
$20,000.00
$30,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$12,000.00



Zachary

Christina
Taylor

Maura
Alexa

Cheyenne
Isaiah
Brandon

Kevin

Cassandra
Christopher
Alyssa
Morgan

Kerstin

James

Michelle
Matthew

Catherine
Rose

Skye
Dashun
Joseph

Christopher

Masra
Michael
Erin

Elizabeth

Ann

Lechthaler

Lucas
MacKay

Malone
Meller

Mendelsohn
Moore
Orzolek

Peng

Pressey
Rambali
Raney

Roane

Roth

2015 Grafton High School Scholarships

Randolph-Macon College - Dean's Award

Lynchburg College - Founder's Scholarship

College of the Holy Cross - Holy Cross Scholarship
Department of the Air Force Four year ROTC Scholarship
Department of the Army Four year ROTC Scholarship
Department of the Navy Four year ROTC Scholarship
Hampden-Sydney College - Venable Scholarship
Hampton-Sydney College - Boy's State Scholarship
Randolph-Macon College - President's Scholarship

The Catholic University of America - Catholic University Scholarship
The College of Wooster - Dean's Scholarship

United States Air Force Academy

United States Military Academy

University of Central Arkansas - University Scholarship
University of Central Arkansas - Honors College Scholarship
Second Century Scholarship

United States Merchant Marine Academy

Denison University - Alumni Scholarship

Ithaca College - John B. Harcourt Scholarship for the Humanities
St. Lawrence University - Dean's Incentive Award

St. Lawrence university - St. Lawrence Scholarship
Fordham University - Fordham Scholarship

Eastern Mennonite University - Academic Scholarship
Ferrum College - Ferrum Merit Scholarship

University of California Riverside - Chancellor's Scholarship
University of San Diego - Alcala Award

Clemson University - Academic Scholarship

Seton Hall University - University Scholarship

The University of Maine - Flagship Scholarship

ITPEU J.E. Conley/H.l. Franklin Scholarship

Lynchburg College - Trustee Scholarship

The Pennsylvania State University - Provost's Award
Virginia Tech - Emerging Leadership Scholarship

Virginia Commonwealth University - Virginia Merit Scholarship
Bridgewater College - ACE Scholarship

Sweet Briar College - Founder's Scholarship

Roanoke College - Dean's Award

$62,000.00
$72,000.00
$130,400.00
$222,960.00
$222,960.00
$222,960.00
$100,000.00
$20,000.00
$68,000.00
$88,000.00
$100,000.00
$414,000.00
$414,000.00
$12,000.00
$66,083.00
$30,198.00
$225,000.00
$76,000.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,288.00
$72,800.00
$52,000.00
$16,500.00
$20,000.00
$100,000.00
$30,000.00
$92,000.00
$60,000.00
$15,000.00
$64,000.00
$16,000.00
$8,000.00
$14,000.00
$70,000.00
$68,000.00
$84,400.00



Justina
Hanna
Brian
Jordan
Alexandra
Mark

Paul
Nicholas
Victoria
Justin

Kourtney

Marika

Dillon

Laurel

Anna
May

Aidan
Andrew

Marie
Alise
Paul
William
Christine
Douglas

Charles
Paul
Lynn
David
Michele

Marie

Doyle

Ashton

Rachel
Chen

Raychel Christine
Charles

Rowe
Schenkelberg
Singletary
Sprouse
Stanton
Stenglein

Stenglein
Stumpo
Tertychny
Underwood

Warr

Whitlatch

Wilbert

Wind

Woloshin
Wong

Wright
Yorks

2015 Grafton High School Scholarships

Bridgewater College - Eagle Award

Longwood University - Cormier Honors Scholarship

Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship

Virginia Wesleyan College - Wesleyan Scholarship Award
University of Mary Washington - Eagle Award

Mount St. Mary's University - Trustee Scholarship

Montana State University - Achievement Award

Montana State University - Achievement Award

Old Dominion University - University Scholar Scholarship
Temple University - University Scholarship

Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship

Marymount University - Presidential Scholarship

York County Outstanding Youth Award 2015

Meaghan Herrity Scholarship

Campbell University - Presidential Scholarship

The George Washington University - Presidential Academic Scholarship
University of Delaware - Provost Scholarship

Virginia Commonwealth University -Virginia Merit Scholarship
West Virginia University Institute of Technology - STEM Scholarship
Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship

Christopher Newport University - Honors Scholarship

Elon University - Presidential Scholarship

The University of Kansas - Jayhawk Generations Scholarship
University of Mary Washington - Presidential Award

Virginia Wesleyan College - Wesleyan Scholarship

Randolph College - Randolph Scholarship

Christopher Newport University - Smithfield Scholar

Virginia Commonwealth University - Dean's Scholarship
Department of the Army Four year ROTC scholarship

Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship

$64,400.00
$12,000.00
$20,000.00
$90,000.00
$8,000.00
$84,000.00
$30,000.00
$60,000.00
$16,000.00
$20,000.00
$24,000.00
$62,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$56,000.00
$48,000.00
$28,000.00
$14,000.00
$34,000.00
$24,000.00
$22,000.00
$24,000.00
$50,032.00
$25,000.00
$80,000.00
$86,800.00
$10,000.00
$26,000.00
$104,800.00
$12,000.00

$8,197,515.20





