Name			Scholarship	Amount
Aileen	Ulla	Ahlers	Kent State University - Honors Scholarship	\$6,000.00
			Kent State University - Trustee Scholarship	\$12,000.00
			Kent State University - President's Scholarship	\$15,920.00
			Kent State University - University Scholarship	\$15,920.00
			Kent State University - Athletic Scholarship	\$82,864.00
			Providence College - Athletic Scholarship	\$45,268.00
Linda	Marie	Alexander	Civilian Marksmanship Program Scholarship	\$1,000.00
			George Mason University - Mason Excellence Scholarship	\$12,000.00
			New York Institute of Technology - President's Scholarship	\$16,000.00
			University of Alabama Birmingham - Blazer Elite Scholarship	\$15,000.00
			University of Alabama Birmingham - Engineering Scholarship	\$10,000.00
			Virginia Commonwealth University - Provost Scholarship	\$52,000.00
			Virginia Commonwealth University - Academic Excellence Scholarship	\$8,000.00
Maryam	Hana	Alomar	Brandywine Women's Club Scholarship	\$850.00
Julie	Ann	Asbury	University of Mary Washington - Blue and Gray Award	\$4,000.00
Morgan	Elaine	Ashby	Clemson University - Academic Scholarship	\$40,000.00
			VAW-VRC Merit Scholarship	\$3,000.00
Elizabeth	Jeanne	Ballman	Christopher Newport University - Honors Scholarship	\$8,000.00
			James Madison University - JMU Second Century Scholarship	\$30,196.00
			James Madison University - Achievement Scholarship	\$14,000.00
Miranda	Lynn	Barringer	Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship	\$20,000.00
			Bridgewater College - ACE Scholarship	\$92,400.00
Richard	Stephen	Barron	College of Wooster - Dean's Award	\$96,000.00
			Dickinson College - Benjamin Rush Scholarship	\$60,000.00
			Gettysburg College - Presidential Scholarship	\$60,000.00
			Juniata College - James Quinter Scholarship	\$96,000.00
			University of Mary Washington - Honors Program	\$16,000.00
			University of Mary Washington - Presidential Award	\$25,000.00
			Ursinus College - Your Ursinus College Scholarship	\$96,000.00
Andrew	William	Baskin	Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship	\$24,000.00
Paige	Michelle	Baxter	Pennsylvania College of Art & Design - Presidential Scholarship	\$10,000.00
John	William	Bednarek	College of William and Mary - James Monroe Scholar	\$3,000.00
			Furman University - Bell Tower Scholarship	\$80,000.00
			George Mason University - Mason Excellence Award	\$12,000.00
			The University of Georgia - Presidential Leadership Scholarship	\$84,840.00
James	Kenneth	Bittner	Harry Davis/Harry Sager Bowling Scholarship	\$2,000.00

Brock	Tyler	Braidwood	West Virginia University - Academic Excellence Scholarship	\$56,000.00
			West Virginia University - Engineering Achievement Scholarship	\$18,000.00
Giulia		Bratosin	Washington Adventist University - Academic Scholarship	\$40,000.00
			Washington Adventist University - Music Scholarship	\$24,000.00
Amber	Maya	Brown	Virginia Commonwealth University - Virginia Merit Scholarship	\$14,000.00
Jaimie	Alison	Brown	Randolph-Macon College - Dean's Award	\$56,000.00
Megan	Elyse	Cattles	Lynchburg College - Presidential Scholarship	\$56,000.00
Angela		Chang	Virginia Commonwealth University - Provost Scholarship	\$52,000.00
			Virginia Commonwealth University - Academic Excellence Award	\$8,000.00
			University of Virginia - Access UVA Scholarship II	\$12,768.00
Cinyu		Chi	George Washington University - Presidential Academic Scholarship	\$25,000.00
			George Washington University - University and Alumni Scholarship	\$7,200.00
			Virginia Commonwealth University - Presidential Scholarship	\$98,000.00
			Hampton Roads Orthopedics and Sports Medicine Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Adam	Timothy	Church	Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State School University - James Powell Scholarship	\$6,000.00
Helen	Ke'Alohi	Cooper	Maryland Institute of Art - Creative Vision Scholarship	\$32,000.00
			Pratt Institute - Presidential Scholarship	\$60,000.00
Kaija	Francesca	Craft	High Point University - High Point Fellowship	\$28,000.00
			Virginia Commonwealth University - Virginia Merit Scholarship	\$14,000.00
Ricks	LaVan	Dearing	Barton College - Presidential Scholarship	\$146,120.00
Jenna	Leigh	DeShayes	The University of Maine - U Main Flagship Scholarship	\$60,000.00
			Virginia Wesleyan College - Wesleyan Scholarship	\$80,000.00
Cody	Walker	DeWees	The University of Georgia - Classic Scholars Award	\$36,420.00
Brian	Anthony	DiCesare	Ferrum College - Academic Scholarship	\$48,000.00
			Liberty University - Champion Scholarship	\$8,500.00
			Liberty University - Pastor Alumni Scholarship	\$2,000.00
			Liberty University - Virginia Scholarship	\$6,000.00
Alexandria	Margarite	Dixon	Ferrum College - Academic Scholarship	\$44,000.00
			Mary Baldwin College - Founder's Scholarship	\$56,000.00
Sara	Ann	Eckelman	Old Dominion University - Scholastic Scholarship	\$24,000.00
Talya	Elise	Faggart	Chowan University - Alumni Scholarship	\$21,200.00
Adam	Christopher	Farley	Old Dominion University - University Scholar Scholarship	\$16,000.00
Alexis	Taylor	Fendrick	Lynchburg College - Lynchburg College Scholarship	\$12,000.00
			Lynchburg College - Presidential Scholarship	\$56,000.00
			Mary Baldwin College - Founder's Scholarship	\$56,000.00
Hal		Ferguson	Old Dominion University - University Scholar Scholarship	\$16,000.00
Sarah	Jean	Fralich	Randolph-Macon College - Trustee's Scholarship	\$76,000.00

Tom	Joshua	Hawkins	Department of the Navy Four year ROTC Scholarship	\$180,000.00
			The Citadel, The Military College of South Carolina - Citadel Scholars' Scholarship	\$183,928.00
			University of Virginia - UVA Scholarship II	\$68,196.00
			Georgia Institute of Technology - Georgia Tech Scholarship	\$11,900.00
			Navy Supply Corps Foundation - CDR Thomas M. Francis, SC, USN (Ret) Scholarship	\$10,000.00
Alexa	Latonia	Hodge	Old Dominion University Academic Scholarship	\$12,000.00
			The Hampton Delta Foundation, Inc. Scholarship	\$594.20
			York-James City-Williamsburg NAACP Carnita Woods Book Award	\$350.00
Samuel	Edward	Houle	University of Mary Washington - Presidential Scholarship	\$12,000.00
			Christopher Newport University - Smithfield Scholar Scholarship	\$8,000.00
Joshua	Robert	Ingersoll	Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship	\$20,000.00
			The University of Alabama - Dean's Engineering Excellence Scholarship	\$6,000.00
			The University of Alabama - Foundation in Excellence Scholarship	\$49,900.00
			West Virginia University - Academic Excellence Scholarship	\$32,000.00
			Wilkes University - Wilkes Scholarship	\$60,000.00
Breanne	Christina	Irons	Mary Immaculate Hospital Auxiliary Health Scholarship	\$1,000.00
			Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship	\$24,000.00
			Virginia Commonwealth University - Virginia Merit Scholarship	\$14,000.00
			Yorktown Rotary Service Award	\$1,500.00
Rebekah	Anne	Jakola	Hollins University - Hollins Scholar Award	\$88,000.00
			Hollins University - Presidential Award	\$8,000.00
			Virginia Commonwealth University - Virginia Merit Scholarship	\$14,000.00
			York County School Division School of the Arts - Heart of SOA Award	\$100.00
Karese	Nichol	Kaw-uh	Christopher Newport University - Robert L. Kelly Theater Guild Scholarship	\$3,000.00
Nathan	Hunter	Kimbel	Wingate University - Irwin Belk Scholarship	\$10,000.00
Morgan	Teresa	Kimmel	George Mason University - Mason Excellence Award	\$12,000.00
			Roanoke College - Trustee Scholarship	\$78,000.00
			University of Colorado Boulder - Chancellor's Achievement Scholarship	\$25,000.00
			University of San Francisco - University Scholar Scholarship	\$80,000.00
			Virginia Commonwealth University - Dean's Scholarship	\$26,000.00
William	Alton	Kirschke	Virginia Commonwealth University - Virginia Merit Award Scholarship	\$14,000.00
Kathryn	Hue	Knapp	Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship	\$20,000.00
			University of Delaware - Provost Scholarship	\$30,000.00
Michaela	Rose	Kniskern	Temple University - University Scholar	\$20,000.00
Ruth	Ann	Kornegay	Wheaton College - Charles Blanchard Presidential Award	\$20,000.00
Maegan	Lynne	Kranz	Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship	\$12,000.00

			Randolph-Macon College - Dean's Award	\$62,000.00
			Lynchburg College - Founder's Scholarship	\$72,000.00
Zachary	James	Lechthaler	College of the Holy Cross - Holy Cross Scholarship	\$130,400.00
			Department of the Air Force Four year ROTC Scholarship	\$222,960.00
			Department of the Army Four year ROTC Scholarship	\$222,960.00
			Department of the Navy Four year ROTC Scholarship	\$222,960.00
			Hampden-Sydney College - Venable Scholarship	\$100,000.00
			Hampton-Sydney College - Boy's State Scholarship	\$20,000.00
			Randolph-Macon College - President's Scholarship	\$68,000.00
			The Catholic University of America - Catholic University Scholarship	\$88,000.00
			The College of Wooster - Dean's Scholarship	\$100,000.00
			United States Air Force Academy	\$414,000.00
			United States Military Academy	\$414,000.00
Christina	Michelle	Lucas	University of Central Arkansas - University Scholarship	\$12,000.00
			University of Central Arkansas - Honors College Scholarship	\$66,083.00
Taylor	Matthew	MacKay	Second Century Scholarship	\$30,198.00
Maura	Catherine	Malone	United States Merchant Marine Academy	\$225,000.00
Alexa	Rose	Meller	Denison University - Alumni Scholarship	\$76,000.00
			Ithaca College - John B. Harcourt Scholarship for the Humanities	\$15,000.00
			St. Lawrence University - Dean's Incentive Award	\$10,000.00
			St. Lawrence university - St. Lawrence Scholarship	\$10,288.00
			Fordham University - Fordham Scholarship	\$72,800.00
Cheyenne	Skye	Mendelsohn	Eastern Mennonite University - Academic Scholarship	\$52,000.00
Isaiah	Dashun	Moore	Ferrum College - Ferrum Merit Scholarship	\$16,500.00
Brandon	Joseph	Orzolek	University of California Riverside - Chancellor's Scholarship	\$20,000.00
			University of San Diego - Alcala Award	\$100,000.00
Kevin	Christopher	Peng	Clemson University - Academic Scholarship	\$30,000.00
			Seton Hall University - University Scholarship	\$92,000.00
			The University of Maine - Flagship Scholarship	\$60,000.00
			ITPEU J.E. Conley/H.I. Franklin Scholarship	\$15,000.00
Cassandra	Masra	Pressey	Lynchburg College - Trustee Scholarship	\$64,000.00
			The Pennsylvania State University - Provost's Award	\$16,000.00
Christopher	Michael	Rambali	Virginia Tech - Emerging Leadership Scholarship	\$8,000.00
Alyssa	Erin	Raney	Virginia Commonwealth University - Virginia Merit Scholarship	\$14,000.00
Morgan	Elizabeth	Roane	Bridgewater College - ACE Scholarship	\$70,000.00
			Sweet Briar College - Founder's Scholarship	\$68,000.00
Kerstin	Ann	Roth	Roanoke College - Dean's Award	\$84,400.00

Justina	Marie	Rowe	Bridgewater College - Eagle Award	\$64,400.00
Hanna	Alise	Schenkelberg	Longwood University - Cormier Honors Scholarship	\$12,000.00
Brian	Paul	Singletary	Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship	\$20,000.00
Jordan	William	Sprouse	Virginia Wesleyan College - Wesleyan Scholarship Award	\$90,000.00
Alexandra	Christine	Stanton	University of Mary Washington - Eagle Award	\$8,000.00
Mark	Douglas	Stenglein	Mount St. Mary's University - Trustee Scholarship	\$84,000.00
			Montana State University - Achievement Award	\$30,000.00
Paul	Charles	Stenglein	Montana State University - Achievement Award	\$60,000.00
Nicholas	Paul	Stumpo	Old Dominion University - University Scholar Scholarship	\$16,000.00
Victoria	Lynn	Tertychny	Temple University - University Scholarship	\$20,000.00
Justin	David	Underwood	Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship	\$24,000.00
			Marymount University - Presidential Scholarship	\$62,000.00
Kourtney	Michele	Warr	York County Outstanding Youth Award 2015	\$500.00
			Meaghan Herrity Scholarship	\$500.00
Marika	Marie	Whitlatch	Campbell University - Presidential Scholarship	\$56,000.00
			The George Washington University - Presidential Academic Scholarship	\$48,000.00
			University of Delaware - Provost Scholarship	\$28,000.00
			Virginia Commonwealth University -Virginia Merit Scholarship	\$14,000.00
Dillon	Doyle	Wilbert	West Virginia University Institute of Technology - STEM Scholarship	\$34,000.00
			Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship	\$24,000.00
Laurel	Ashton	Wind	Christopher Newport University - Honors Scholarship	\$22,000.00
			Elon University - Presidential Scholarship	\$24,000.00
			The University of Kansas - Jayhawk Generations Scholarship	\$50,032.00
			University of Mary Washington - Presidential Award	\$25,000.00
			Virginia Wesleyan College - Wesleyan Scholarship	\$80,000.00
Anna	Rachel	Woloshin	Randolph College - Randolph Scholarship	\$86,800.00
May	Chen	Wong	Christopher Newport University - Smithfield Scholar	\$10,000.00
			Virginia Commonwealth University - Dean's Scholarship	\$26,000.00
Aidan	Raychel Christine	Wright	Department of the Army Four year ROTC scholarship	\$104,800.00
Andrew	Charles	Yorks	Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship	\$12,000.00

\$8,197,515.20